CL3500 Series
Heavy-Duty Cylindrical
Lever Lockset
Applications
CL3500
CL3500.2
Index
Applications.............................. 2

599F38-9 Tailpiece kit and special lever. Included with M09 options.
See How to Order, page 9.
How to Order
CL3500
CL3500.9
Split Trim/Finish Order
Contract / Detailed Order
Stock Order
Ordering Examples Where to find ordering
information and Quick
Codes
Series/Function	 Pages 4-5
Trim Designs	 Page 6
Finish	 Page 10
Door Thickness	 Page 10
Backset	 Page 10
Strike	 Page 10
Miscellaneous Options	 Page 11
Cylinder and Keying 	 Page 10
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish
100 CL3555 NZD 626
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim Finish
Outside Inside Outside Inside
12 CL3555 NZD AZD 626 625
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Backset
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
24 AA1 CL3555 PZD 626 B238 SC200 M04-M17 C6 VKC1
Quick Codes
CL3500
CL3500.10
Finishes
Description Specify
BHMA 605 (US3) Bright Brass 605
BHMA 606 (US4) Satin Brass 606
BHMA 611 (US9) Bright Bronze 611
BHMA 612 (US10) Satin Bronze 612
BHMA 613 (US10B)
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil
Rubbed
613
613L
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Clear
Coated
613L
BHMA 618 (US14) Bright Nickel Plated 618
BHMA 619 (US15) Satin Nickel Plated 619
BHMA 625 (US26) Bright Chromium Plated 625
BHMA 626 (US26D) Satin Chromium Plated 626
626C
Satin Chromium Plated with
MicroShield® 626C
BHMA 722 Black Oxidized Bronze, oil rubbed 722
Strikes
ANSI